
EVENT GUIDE

-  
  

O P E N  M E    -

E

V
E N T  M

A
P

In association with:

BIRMINGHAM 2025

UNIveRsItIes & ColleGes
University of Aberdeen E 105

Abertay University A 7

Aberystwyth University B 21

AD Education D 79

Arts University Bournemouth B 20

Aston University, Birmingham D 96

Bangor University E 104

University of Bath E 108

Bath Spa University D 94

University of Bedfordshire

C 54

Birkbeck, University of London B 25

Birmingham City University F 130

University of Birmingham A 11

University College Birmingham F 122

Birmingham Newman University C 42

Bishop Grosseteste University C 52

BIMM University

C 159

Bournemouth University F 127

University of Bradford F 128

University of Brighton F 129

University of Bristol E 118

Brunel University of London E 106

The University of Buckingham F 131

Buckinghamshire New University C 53

University of Cambridge G 140

Canterbury Christ Church University D 67

Cardiff University B 28

Cardiff Metropolitan University E 112

University of Central Lancashire C 65

McTimoney College of Chiropractic F 126

University of Chester F 141

City St George's, University of London A 12

Coventry University C 56

University for the Creative Arts E 113

University of Cumbria D 151

De Montfort University, Leicester D 81

University of Derby B 155

University of Dundee B 27

Durham University C 63

University of East Anglia - UEA A 9

University of East London

C 153

Edge Hill University B 22

The University of Edinburgh E 107

Escape Studios - School of Animation, 
Games and Visual Effects E143

ESCP Business School E 119

University of Essex A 6

University of Exeter C 46

Falmouth University A 5

The University of Glasgow B 30

University of Gloucestershire A 3

Guildhall School of Music & Drama E 116

Harper Adams University E 144

Hartpury University D 70

Haybridge SCITT D 150

Hereford College of Arts C 39

Heriot-Watt University C 160

University of Hertfordshire D 66

University of Huddersfield D 82

University of Hull D 95

Imperial College London D 77

Keele University F 132

King's College London D 147

Kingston University D 92

Lancaster University E 117

The University of Law G 134

University of Leeds G 135

Leeds Arts University D 68

Leeds Beckett University C 59

Leeds Trinity University E 115

University of Leicester A 4

University of Lincoln E 114

University of Liverpool C 33

Liverpool Hope University E 145

Liverpool John Moores University G 136

LMA G 137

London Metropolitan University D 156

London South Bank University C 61

Loughborough College C 32

Loughborough University D 78

UCEN Manchester D 80

The University of Manchester E 110

Manchester Metropolitan University B 26

Middlesex University London F 125

Newcastle University B 17

University of Northampton E 103

The Northern School of Art C 43

Norwich University of the Arts C 40

New Model Institute for Technology 
and Engineering (NMITE) D 93

Northeastern University London C 36

Northumbria University D 76

University of Nottingham D 83

Nottingham Trent University G 139

University of Oxford C 41

Oxford Brookes University D 158

University of Plymouth C 60

Arts University Plymouth E 111

University of Portsmouth A 10

Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh D 148

Queen Mary University of London E 120

Queen's University Belfast B 29

Ravensbourne University London B 23

University of Reading B 18

Roehampton University B 14

Royal Academy of Dance G 138

Royal Holloway, University of London D 149

Royal Veterinary College F 133

University of Salford B 15

SOAS University of London E 146

University of Sheffield C 45

Sheffield Hallam University C 44

University of Southampton D 85

Southampton Solent University B 31

SP Jain London School of Management C 38

University of St Andrews D 84

University of Staffordshire C 55

University of Stirling C 64

University of Strathclyde B 19

Stranmillis University College C 62

University of Suffolk B 16

University of Sunderland D 157

University of Surrey D 69

University of Sussex F 124

Swansea University A 2
Exhibitor list and floor plan are correct at the time of printing – see posters around the venue for up-to-date information.

Teesside University D 152

The University of Wales Trinity Saint David F 123

University Academy 92 (UA92) C 154

University Campus of Football 
Business (UCFB) B 24

University of the Arts London (UAL) C 34

University of South Wales E 99

University of West London E 121

University of the West of England (UWE) A 1

University of Warwick C 35

WCUC E 109

University of Wolverhampton

B 13

University of Winchester C 58

University of Worcester C 37

Wrexham University E 142

York St John University A 8

eMployeRs & AppReNtICesHIps
Accenture C 51

The Army D 75

Automate BEST D 73

Dyson Institute of  
Engineering & Technology C 50

Forvis Mazars D 71

Get Into Teaching C 48

ICAEW C 47

PT Academy C 49

PwC D 74

Routes into Rail D 72

Royal Navy C 57

INfoRMAtIoN & AdvICe
Get Started here  

UCAS D 90

stUdeNt lIfe
GK Telecom D 91

Pearson D 98

St. John’s Ambulance D 97

sUBjeCt spotlIGHts
University of Birmingham -  Biosciences D 87

University of Birmingham - Geography, 
Earth and Environmental Sciences E 102

Computing & Engineering at CCCU E 100

Coventry University - Psychology 
and Social Sciences D 86

Springpod D 89

University of Staffordshire – 
Healthcare and Wellbeing Courses D 88

University of Wolverhampton, 
Journalism, Arts and English E 101

WHo WIll yoU 
tAlk to fIRst?
Get ReAdy to Ask 
yoUR qUestIoNs.

BLOCK B

BLOCK CBLOCK DBLOCK E

BLOCK FBLOCK G BLOCK A

ENTRANCE

EXIT

131

132

133
128

129

116

117

118
113

114
107

108

109
101

102

131

131

131
127

123125

122

138

139

140
135

136

131

131

131
134

137 130

115

CHILL &
CHARGE

126

124

112120

121

119
100

141 142 143 144 145 146 147 148 149 150 151 152 153 154 155EXHIBITOR
HELP DESK

111

110

99

88
68

67

87
70

69

86
72

57

56

55

71

85
74

84

73

98

97

91

66

103
106

105

104

UCAS
90

EMPLOYER AND
APPRENTICESHIP
ZONE TALKS

89

92

75

33

32

37
48

3847

49

96 94

93

95

156 160157 158 159

83

76

77

78

82

81

79

80

58

59

63

62

61

60

65

64

39

40

41

45

44

43

42

46

22

23

25

24

28

35

36

34
52

51

18

19

20

50

54

53

15

14
17

13

16
9

810

29

6 5

4

3

2

1

7
11

12

27

26

31

30

21

GET
STARTED

HERE

THE BIG 
Q&A

 STAFF ROOM

QUIET
ROOM

Toilets

Organisers Office

Visitor 
catering

First
Aid

ZONE KEY
■ Get Started Here Area

■ Employers &
 

 
Apprenticeships

■ 
 

The Big Q&A 

■  
 

Universities
& Colleges

■ Chill & Charge

■

■

 Staff Room  
 (Teachers & exhibitors only)

Information & Advice

■ Student Life



Want to know more?
Your barcode is as unique as you.

Ask people at the different university,
college, and employer stands to
scan it, so they can provide you

with more information.

KEEP YOUR 
TICKET HANDY

Come and chat to our friendly 
team and discover the perfect 
course for you.

Visit the University of  
Wolverhampton stand.

Got lots of qUestIoNs 
ABoUt yoUR fUtURe? 
HeRe ARe A feW WAys 
to fINd tHe ANsWeRs 
yoU Need todAy: 

Get stARted  
HeRe 
Head straight to the Get 
Started Here zone to find out 
who’s here, what’s on offer, 
and for some advice on the 
all-important questions to ask.1 dIsCoveR tHe 

possIBIlItIes
Find out about all of your options after 
school or college. Head to the UCAS 
stand and The Big Q&A talk rooms to hear 
from the experts and discover courses, 
apprenticeships, and all kinds of careers.2

Ask qUestIoNs. 
Get AdvICe
Talk to different universities, 
colleges, conservatoires, 
apprenticeship providers, and 
employers to get the answers 
you need to find your path.3

Open Day | 28 June 
www.bcu.ac.uk/open-day-ucas

STAND 
No.130

SANE
- Designing  
Differently

Finished Artwork size  
(includes the bleed zone)

111mm (w) x 154mm (h)

Please export your artwork as a high 
resolution PDF with no bleed or print marks. 

Ensuring all text / content is  
within the designated safe zone and  

text is outlined.

3m
m

5m
m

3mm

5mm

111mm

15
4m

m

We’ve created this experience to help you 
find the answers to your questions. 

Listen to talks. Chat to UCAS experts. 
Speak to universities and employers. 

Explore different options. We’re all here to 
help you take the next step.Come speak to us at our stand today to find out more!

START YOUR FUTURE IN 
THE CREATIVE INDUSTRIES 

MUSIC  |  PERFORMING ARTS  |  FILM  |  GAMES

WHAt’s oN stAGe?
MoNdAy 23 jUNe. tHe BIG q&A - lINe Up

09.50 - 09.55 The Big Q&A: What’s on and what to ask 

10.00 - 10.15 Your options explained: How to figure out what’s right for you

10.20 - 10.35 Engineering & Computing in our Lives’

10.40 - 10.55 What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?

11.00 - 11.15 How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips

11.20 - 11.35 Finding the right career path for you

11.40 - 11.45 The Big Q&A: What’s on and what to ask 

11.50 - 12.05 Your options explained: How to figure out what’s right for you

12.10 - 12.25 Join us to explore creative thinking in Arts, Journalism and English

12.30 - 12.45 What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?

12.50 - 13.05 How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips

13.10 - 13.15 The Big Q&A: What’s on and what to ask 

13.20 - 13.35 Your options explained: How to figure out what’s right for you

13.40 - 13.55 Sustainable Forests: The Key to Climate Resilience 

14.10 - 14.25 How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips

14.30 - 14.45 What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?

tUesdAy 24 jUNe. tHe BIG q&A - lINe Up
09.50 - 09.55 The Big Q&A: What’s on and what to ask 

10.00 - 10.15 Your options explained: How to figure out what’s right for you

10.20 - 10.35 Innovative Health Education - Simulations and Immersive Experiences

10.40 - 10.55 What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?

11.00 - 11.15 How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips

11.20 - 11.35 Finding the right career path for you

11.40 - 11.45 The Big Q&A: What’s on and what to ask 

11.50 - 12.05 Your options explained: How to figure out what’s right for you

12.10 - 12.25 Exploring Psychology courses

12.30 - 12.45 What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?

12.50 - 13.05 How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips

13.10 - 13.15 The Big Q&A: What’s on and what to ask 

13.20 - 13.35 Your options explained: How to figure out what’s right for you

13.40 - 13.55 Why Should Geographers Care About Video Games? 

14.10 - 14.25 How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips

14.30 - 14.45 What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?

eMployeR ANd 
AppReNtICesHIp 
ZoNe tAlks
MoN 23 & tUe 24 jUNe

11:00 - 11:15

Apprenticeships in 
an invisible industry… 
Process and Packaging 
Manufacturing!

12:00 - 12:15 Routes into Rail 

13:00 - 13:15

In conversation with 
ICAEW: Navigating 
careers in business, 
finance and accountancy.

14:00 - 14:15 PTA Academy 


