WHO WILL YOU **TALK TO FIRST? GET READY TO ASK YOUR QUESTIONS.**

UNIVERSITIES & COLLEGES

University of Aberdeen	E 105	
Abertay University	Α7	
Aberystwyth University	B 21	
AD Education	D 79	
Arts University Bournemouth	B 20	
Aston University, Birmingham	D 96	
Bangor University	E 104	
University of Bath	E 108	
Bath Spa University	D 94	
University of Bedfordshire University of Bedfordshire	C 54	
Birkbeck, University of London	B 25	
Birmingham City University	F 130	
University of Birmingham	A 11	
University College Birmingham	F 122	
Birmingham Newman University	C 42	
Bishop Grosseteste University		
BIMM University BIMM MUSIC INSTITUTE BIMM MUSIC SCHOOL OF GAMES, ANIMATION AND VEX PERFORMERS COLLEGE	C 159	
Bournemouth University	F 127	
University of Bradford	F 128	
University of Brighton	F 129	



Your future starts here...

Birmingham Newman University



University of Bristol	E 118
Brunel University of London	E 106
The University of Buckingham	F 131
Buckinghamshire New University	C 53
University of Cambridge	G 140
Canterbury Christ Church University	D 67
Cardiff University	B 28
Cardiff Metropolitan University	E 112
University of Central Lancashire	C 65
McTimoney College of Chiropractic	F 126
University of Chester	F 141
City St George's, University of London	A 12
Coventry University	C 56
University for the Creative Arts	E 113
University of Cumbria	D 151
De Montfort University, Leicester	D 81
University of Derby	B 155
University of Dundee	B 27
Durham University	C 63
University of East Anglia - UEA	A 9

C 153

University of East London

University of East London

East London	
Edge Hill University	B 22
The University of Edinburgh	E 107
Escape Studios - School of Animation, Games and Visual Effects	E143
ESCP Business School	E 119
University of Essex	A 6
University of Exeter	C 46
Falmouth University	A 5
The University of Glasgow	B 30
University of Gloucestershire	A 3
Guildhall School of Music & Drama	E 116
Harper Adams University	E 144
Hartpury University	D 70
Haybridge SCITT	D 150
Hereford College of Arts	C 39
Heriot-Watt University	C 160
University of Hertfordshire	D 66
University of Huddersfield	D 82
University of Hull	D 95
Imperial College London	D 77
Keele University	F 132
King's College London	D 147
Kingston University	D 92
Lancaster University	E 117
The University of Law	G 134
University of Leeds	G 135
Leeds Arts University	D 68
Leeds Beckett University	C 59
Leeds Trinity University	E 115
University of Leicester	A 4

University of Lincoln	E 114
University of Liverpool	C 33
Liverpool Hope University	E 145
Liverpool John Moores University	G 136
LMA	G 137
London Metropolitan University	D 156
London South Bank University	C 61
Loughborough College	C 32
Loughborough University	D 78
UCEN Manchester	D 80
The University of Manchester	E 110
•	
Manchester Metropolitan University	B 26
Middlesex University London	F 125
Newcastle University	B 17
University of Northampton	E 103
The Northern School of Art	C 43
Norwich University of the Arts	C 40
New Model Institute for Technology and Engineering (NMITE)	D 93
Northeastern University London	C 36
Northumbria University	D 76
University of Nottingham	D 83
Nottingham Trent University	G 139
University of Oxford	C 41
Oxford Brookes University	D 158
University of Plymouth	C 60
Arts University Plymouth	E 111
University of Portsmouth	A 10
Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh	D 148
Queen Mary University of London	E 120
Queen's University Belfast	B 29
Ravensbourne University London	B 23
University of Reading	B 18
Roehampton University	B 14
Royal Academy of Dance	G 138
Royal Holloway, University of London	D 149
Royal Veterinary College	F 133
University of Salford	B 15
SOAS University of London	E 146
University of Sheffield	C 45
Sheffield Hallam University	C 44
University of Southampton	D 85
Southampton Solent University	B 31
SP Jain London School of Management	C 38
University of St Andrews	D 84
University of Staffordshire	C 55
University of Stirling	C 64
University of Strathclyde	B 19
	C 62
Stranmillis University College	
	B 16
University of Suffolk	
University of Suffolk University of Sunderland	D 157
University of Suffolk	

Busines Universi Universi Universi Universi Universi WCUC

Accentu The Arm Automa Dyson I Enginee Forvis N





Genners Lane, Birmingham, B32 3NT **T:** 0121 476 1181 www.newman.ac.uk

Apply Today

Teesside University	D 152
The University of Wales Trinity Saint David	F 123
University Academy 92 (UA92)	C 154
University Campus of Football Business (UCFB)	B 24
University of the Arts London (UAL)	C 34
University of South Wales	E 99
University of West London	E 121
University of the West of England (UWE)	A 1
University of Warwick	C 35
WCUC	E 109

University of Wolverhampton

UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON KNOWLEDGE • INNOVATION • ENTERPRISE	
---	--

University of Winchester	C 58
University of Worcester	C 37
Wrexham University	E 142
York St John University	A 8

B 13

RI NCK B

EMPLOYERS & APPRENTICESHIPS

ure	C 51
my	D 75
ate BEST	D 73
Institute of ering & Technology	C 50
Mazars	D 71

Get Into Teaching	C 48
ICAEW	C 47
PT Academy	C 49
PwC	D 74
Routes into Rail	D 72
Royal Navy	C 57

INFORMATION & ADVICE

Get Started here	
UCAS	D 90

STUDENT LIFE

GK Telecom D 91 Pearson D 98 St. John's Ambulance D 97

SUBJECT SPOTLIGHTS

University of Birmingham - Biosciences	D 87
University of Birmingham - Geography, Earth and Environmental Sciences	E 102
Computing & Engineering at CCCU	E 100
Coventry University - Psychology and Social Sciences	D 86
Springpod	D 89
University of Staffordshire – Healthcare and Wellbeing Courses	D 88
University of Wolverhampton, Journalism, Arts and English	E 101

RI NCK I

In association with HELÔA EVE 5

UCAS DISCOVERY UK TOUR



YOU NEED TODAY:



GET STARTED HERE

Head straight to the Get Started Here zone to find out who's here, what's on offer, and for some advice on the all-important questions to ask.



WHAT'S ON STAGE? MONDAY 23 JUNE. THE BIG Q&A - LINE UP

09.50 - 09.55	The Big Q&A: What's on and what to ask
10.00 - 10.15	Your options explained: How to figure out what's right for you
10.20 - 10.35	Engineering & Computing in our Lives'
10.40 - 10.55	What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?
11.00 - 11.15	How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips
11.20 - 11.35	Finding the right career path for you
11.40 - 11.45	The Big Q&A: What's on and what to ask
11.50 - 12.05	Your options explained: How to figure out what's right for you
12.10 - 12.25	Join us to explore creative thinking in Arts, Journalism and English
12.30 - 12.45	What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?
12.50 - 13.05	How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips
13.10 - 13.15	The Big Q&A: What's on and what to ask
13.20 - 13.35	Your options explained: How to figure out what's right for you
13.40 - 13.55	Sustainable Forests: The Key to Climate Resilience
14.10 - 14.25	How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips
14.30 - 14.45	What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?

TUESDAY 24 JUNE. THE BIG Q&A - LINE UP

09.50 - 09.55	The Big Q&A: What's on and what to ask
10.00 - 10.15	Your options explained: How to figure out what's right for you
10.20 - 10.35	Innovative Health Education - Simulations and Immersive Experiences
10.40 - 10.55	What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?
11.00 - 11.15	How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips
11.20 - 11.35	Finding the right career path for you
11.40 - 11.45	The Big Q&A: What's on and what to ask
11.50 - 12.05	Your options explained: How to figure out what's right for you
12.10 - 12.25	Exploring Psychology courses
12.30 - 12.45	What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?
12.50 - 13.05	How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips
13.10 - 13.15	The Big Q&A: What's on and what to ask
13.20 - 13.35	Your options explained: How to figure out what's right for you
13.40 - 13.55	Why Should Geographers Care About Video Games?
14.10 - 14.25	How to stand out: UCAS application and personal statement tips
14.30 - 14.45	What is an apprenticeship and is it right for me?



START YOUR FUTURE IN THE CREATIVE INDUSTRIES

MUSIC | PERFORMING ARTS | FILM | GAMES

Come speak to us at our stand today to find out more!

ZONE TALKS MON 23 & TUE 24 JUNE

11:00 - 11:15	Apprenticeships an invisible indu Process and Pao Manufacturing!
12:00 - 12:15	Routes into Rail
13:00 - 13:15	In conversation v ICAEW: Navigation careers in busine finance and acco
14:00 - 14:15	PTA Academy

DISCOVER THE POSSIBILITIES

Find out about all of your options after school or college. Head to the UCAS stand and The Big Q&A talk rooms to hear from the experts and discover courses, apprenticeships, and all kinds of careers.



ASK QUESTIONS. Get advice

Talk to different universities, colleges, conservatoires, apprenticeship providers, and employers to get the answers you need to find your path.





We've created this experience to help you find the answers to your questions. Listen to talks. Chat to UCAS experts. Speak to universities and employers. Explore different options. We're all here to help you take the next step.





try.

vith ۱g SS, ountancy.



Come and chat to our friendly team and discover the perfect course for you.

KEEP YOUR TICKET HANDY

Want to know more? Your barcode is as unique as you. Ask people at the different university, college, and employer stands to scan it, so they can provide you with more information.

